
11 Bit Studios www.11bitstudios.com/publishing Indie

1С Publishing 1cpublishing.eu Indie

505 Games 505games.com Indie

6Waves https://www.6waves.com/ Mobile

Adult Swim Games adultswim.com Indie

Alawar alawar.com Indie/ Mobile

Annapurna Interactive annapurna.pictures/interactive Indie

AppQuantum https://appquantum.com/ Mobile

Appsolute Games http://www.appsolutegames.com/ Mobile

Armor Games armorgamesstudios.com Indie

Atlus atlus.com Indie

BadLand https://badlandpublishing.com/ Indie

BUKA Entertainment buka.ru Indie

Chucklefish chucklefish.org Indie

Coffee Stain coffeestainstudios.com Indie

Crazylabs https://www.crazylabs.com/ Mobile

Crescent Moon crescentmoongames.com Indie/ Mobile

Curve Digital curve-digital.com Indie

Daedalic Entertainment daedalic.com Indie

Devolver Digital devolverdigital.com Indie

Digital Tribe digitaltribegames.com Indie

Double Fine doublefine.com Indie

EA Originals ea.com/ea-originals Indie

FDG Entertainment fdg-entertainment.com Indie

Fellow Traveller Games https://www.fellowtraveller.games/ Indie

Finji finjigames.com Indie

Headup Games headupgames.com Indie

Herocraft herocraft.com Indie/ Mobile

Homa Games https://www.homagames.com/ Mobile

Humble Games www.humblegames.com Indie
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Hyperbeard Games https://hyperbeard.com/ Mobile

HypeTrain Digital hypetraindigital.com Indie

Indie Fund indie-fund.com Indie

Kasedo kasedogames.com Indie

Ketchapp http://www.ketchappgames.com/ Mobile

Kiss Ltd. kiss-ltd.co.uk Indie

Kongregate developers.kongregate.com Indie/ Mobile

Kwalee https://kwalee.com/ Mobile

Lion Studios https://lionstudios.cc/ Mobile

Merge Games mergegames.com Indie

Meridian4 meridian4.com Indie

Nicalis Inc nicalis.com Indie

Nkidu Games nkidu.com Indie

No More Robots nomorerobots.io Indie

Noodlecake Studios noodlecake.com/publishing Mobile

Paradox Interactive paradoxplaza.com Indie

Positech positech.co.uk Indie

Raw Fury rawfury.com Indie

ReverbTripleXP https://reverbgames.io/company/reverb-triple-xp/ Indie

RipStone ripstone.com Indie

Rising Star Games https://www.risingstargames.com/ Indie

Rooster Teeth Games games.roosterteeth.com Indie

Serenity Forge serenityforge.com Indie

SOEDESCO soedesco.com Indie

Square Enix collective.square-enix.com Indie

Steak Steak steaksteak.com Indie

Tamatem https://tamatem.co/ Mobile

Team17 team17.com Indie

Telltale Publishing twitter.com/telltalepublish Indie

Tilting Point https://www.tiltingpoint.com/games/ Mobile

tinyBuild tinybuild.com Indie
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Ukuza ukuza.com Indie

Versus Evil versusevil.com Indie

Voodoo https://www.voodoo.io/ Mobile

Wadjet Eye Collective wadjeteyegames.com Indie
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